
School Name : KV ADAMPUR NO.Il (AFS) 

Region: CHANDIGARH 
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Application Submission 
Code 

242570002941733734 

242572494281816973 

242576649322081779 HUSAIN 

242569600881731909 

242570865041742636 DEVANSH KUMAR 

242574753041916415 PRABHJOT KAUR 

242569235481728590 

RTE Lottery Result 

242575866261999697 DIKSHA 

242570113461734713 

SIMRAT 

242570353161736538 MAYANK RATTU 

242571537221755735 BAVNEET KAUR 

DAIVIK GILL 

242570428721737391 REEDHAM KAUR 

242570422202096664 

242570909421743550 JAISIKA BHATTI 

242572898262176853 

HARLEEN KAUR 

242576566362077413 VARUN BHATTI 

242572978102002569 SAANVI SUMAN 

242574871101920583 

GURBEER SINGH 

242574541541909989 PALAK 

242574613161912067 

Name 

NAVDEEP BHATTI 

242572786581820485 NIMRAT 

242572921102017530 

GURJAAN KUMAR 

242570953461743892 GURNEET BAINS 

242569386161729271 MANVEER DHANDA 

SEHAJDEEP KAUR 

242569525041731774 RANVEER SINGH 

3. 

AVANTIKA 

ARSHLEEN KAUR 

|MAHI SANDHU 

hwnat 

Academic Year:2024-2025 

Std: Class - 1 

Lottery Number/ 
Wait List Number 
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f4 

242570809201741471 KABIR MEHMI 

242572912601822718 MEHMA 

242573174142007502 

242571887221926232 

242570892281743134 GURLEEN KAUR 

242580215182767247 PRAACHI 

242576914802098813 |SAHIBJOT SINGH 

242572798721820524 RAVJOT SUTI 

242575600822340932 

242577031782110378 AASHVIKA 

242576424982036660 

242580263722775734 

242580990922947774 

242570173421739915 

242577016282105985 

242569916641732746 

242576945322100911 

242570223661735728 |JANNAT KAUR 

242569319301729368 

TARANJOT 

242569928201734062 

INDERJEET KAUR 

242573128261827150 

242574345681903547 

242571483401754493 |KAYNA BANGE 

242570433902078153 

DUSHANT MATTU 

242569327921729495 

JAY SONI 

SUKHMAN SINGH SINGH 

242574408561905835 

TAJPREET KAUR 

242573576641840901 

JASKARAN SINGH 

JASKARAN BANGA 

242570751721741369 SEHAJLEEN KAUR 

BALJOT SINGH 

242570087642197387 TANUJ 

KARTIK 

PRABHJOT KAUR 

242570206921735208 |KANISH 

|JASMEEN KAUR 

|LOVELEEN KAUR 

GAGANPREET KAUR 

|ANSHDEEP BANGA 

242577501102178886 RUHI 

HARJOT KAUR 

GURLEEN KAUR 

SUKHMANPREET SINGH 

26/ WL 2 

27/ WL3 
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242574718861914206 RANVEER KUMAR 
242569845801732872 SEERAT KAUR 
242573892381861442 |ANMOL 

242572074041769084 BANEET SINGH 

242574531721908687 

242572963021823628 

242573627281843170 DILJAAN 

242569554541731836 

242575654681992216 MEHAK 

242570796401926341 

242575117421936002 

242574263901900829 

242569988861733893 

242572654081818190 DEVANSH 

242569958041734327 

242579546582598210 |AARYAN MAHAY 

242576587742081373 

242571025161819615 |ANGEL DIWAN 

242570979402439676 

242580718322882626 

242575600321990438 

242571145121747587 

242570608901738872 

242574695221913386 

PRANA PADAM 

242569824021732271 

|KARTIK RULL 

242570774641741565 

TANVEER SINGH 

ROHIT POWAR 

242578331782348206 

LOVEVIR SINGH 

242572764641903013 

3. 

VANSHIKA 

ROSELEEN KAUR 

SEERAT 

BALRAJ INSAN 

GURKIRAT SINGH 

YASH KHOSLA 

DEEPIKA KALSI 

FATEHVEER SINGH 

242571052861745895 SHRESHT SINGH 

JASKARAN VIRDI 

|PARAMVEER MAAN 

JASMEET KAUR 

242569699441731544 NAVJOT DHANDA 

242576515302076326 KIRAT 

CHRANJOT SINGH 

TANMEET KAUR 

DIKSHIKA BERI 
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242570227481735651 
242570283421735821 
242573216781829410 
242572578321817080 
242572923341823243 
242573176581827970 

DIVYANSHI NAR 
KARAMJIT SINGH 

|SAMRITI 

242575567201988396 

KAIRAV CHOPRA 

3. 

TAANIA KAUR 

242569263901996572 JALISHA 

DENISHA BANGER 

242569541421730333 CHANDAN SANDHU 

242572798701820387 |AVNI 

242569979821733649 SUNNY KUMAR 

MANMOHIT SINGH 
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